Features & Benefits
Dimensions
Size: H 3.6”/ W 7.75”/ D 1.1”
Ordering Information
P/N Model Description
125-1402 EHT040 Crimping Tool - 180°
125-1447 EHT030 Crimping Tool - 90°
Ordering Information
P/N Model Description
180° Jacks
125-0946-WT JCat6-180-WT Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° HD (White)
125-0946-WT-25 JCat6-180-B25-WT Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° (White) Bulk 25
125-0946-WT-100 JCat6-180-B100-WT Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° (White) Bulk 100
125-0946-BL JCat6-180-BL Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° HD (Blue)
125-0946-BK JCat6-180-BK Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° HD (Black)
125-0946-RD JCat6-180-RD Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° HD (Red)
125-0946-YL JCat6-180-YL Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 180° HD (Yellow)
90° Jack
125-0947-WT JCat6-90 Cat6 110 IDC RJ45 Jack, 90° HD (White)
Crimping Tools
125-1402 EHT040 Crimping Tool - 180 degree
125-1447 EHT030 Crimping Tool - 90 degree
1.33”
0.57”0.63”
0.63”
1.21”
0.57”